This product may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
TurnOpt™ Series 1000 Fiber Hub
Fiber Optic Wall Mounted Enclosure
•	 Utilizes patented Rotating Frame Assembly technology
•	 Designed for small to mid-sized multi-dwelling units (MDUs) or
multi-tenant units (MTUs)
•	 Ideal for distributed, mid-span or end-of-block architectures

Fiber Optic Wall Mounted Enclosure
Technical Drawings
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
T10E1-B100-1002 48/24 TurnOpt™ 1000 Indoor/Outdoor Ribbon Splice Only Pedestal
T10E1-B100-2RA2 48/24 TurnOpt 1000 100ft Indoor/Outdoor Ribbon F2 Stub Pedestal
T10E1-B100-2RC2 48/24 TurnOpt 1000 500ft Indoor/Outdoor Ribbon F2 Stub Pedestal
T10E1-B2RA-2RA2 48/24 TurnOpt 1000 100ft Indoor/Outdoor Ribbon F1&F2 Stubs Pedestal
T10E1-B2RC-2RC2 48/24 TurnOpt 1000 500ft Indoor/Outdoor Ribbon F1&F2 Stubs Pedestal
T10E2-B100-1002 72/24 TurnOpt 1000 Indoor/Outdoor Ribbon Splice Only Pedestal
T10E2-B100-2RA2 72/24 TurnOpt 1000 100ft Indoor/Outdoor Ribbon F2 Stub Pedestal
T10E2-B100-2RC2 72/24 TurnOpt 1000 500ft Indoor/Outdoor Ribbon F2 Stub Pedestal
T10E2-B2RA-2RA2 72/24 TurnOpt 1000 100ft Indoor/Outdoor Ribbon F1&F2 Stubs Pedestal
T10E2-B2RC-2RC2 72/24 TurnOpt 1000 500ft Indoor/Outdoor Ribbon F1&F2 Stubs Pedestal
T10W1-B100-1002 48/24 TurnOpt 1000 Indoor/Outdoor Ribbon Splice Only
T10W1-B100-2RA2 48/24 TurnOpt 1000 100ft Indoor/Outdoor Ribbon F2 Stub
T10W1-B100-2RC2 48/24 TurnOpt 1000 500ft Indoor/Outdoor Ribbon F2 Stub
T10W1-B2RA-2RA2 48/24 TurnOpt 1000 100ft Indoor/Outdoor Ribbon F1&F2 Stubs